RP04304010E For more information visit: www.cutler-hammer.eaton.com
Motor Control Center
Type 5600 Series
Renewal Parts
ITE, Gould, Telemecanique
and ITE Rowan MCCs
New Information
Description Page

Motor Control Center
Type 5600 Series
Table 14. Catalog Numbering System Example
Replacement Feeder Units
Product Description
Each Feeder Unit consists of a
single-mounted 3-pole molded case
circuit breaker (dual-mounted are also
available). Each unit includes a new
wrapper, stab assembly, door and
handle mechanism. They are shipped
assembled and ready to install into
the existing motor control center.
The following are simple steps to
select and order a new feeder unit:
Step 1
Select the circuit device required
from Table 15.
Step 2
Verify the amount of space available.
Step 3
Create a catalog number using
Table 14 on Page 13.
Unit options and modifications for
replacement feeder units:
For factory installed molded case
circuit breaker modifications or addi-
tional unit options, see Pages 10 – 12,
or contact the factory for additional
prices and availability.
How to Create a Catalog Number
After selecting the circuit device required, create a Dual-Mounted feeder unit catalog number based on the following.
Note: Catalog number varies in length based on single- or dual-mounted unit.
G D  F   2   L   N   18
Type MCC
FZ = F2100
FK = Advantage
FS = Series 2100/5 Star
FD = Freedom Unitrol
FR = F10 Unitrol
FT = Type W
FN = 9800 Unitrol
FJ = 11-300
GD= 5600 Series
Device
Type
F = HFD
J = HJD
K = HKD
L = HLD
Z = Switch
Type of
Unit
1 = Single
2 = Dual
Trip or Clip Rating
A = 15
B = 20
C = 25
D = 30
E = 40
F = 50
G = 60
H = 70
J = 80
K = 90
L = 100
M = 125
N = 150
P = 175
Q = 200
R = 225
S = 250